VPort 06-2 Series
EN 50155, 1080P video image, compact IP cameras
Features and Benefits
• 1/3” progressive scan camera with maximum 1920 x 1080 resolution at up to
30 fps
• High quality video imaging with DNR and WDR
• Up to 4 simultaneous H.264 or MJPEG independent video streams

Warranty
Warranty Period 5 years
Details See www.moxa.com/warranty
Package Contents
Device 1 x VPort 06-2 Series camera
Installation Kit 1 x sticker
1 x L-type Torx screwdriver
4 x indented hexagonal head tapping screws, nuts, gaskets, and spring washers
Documentation 1 x document and software CD
1 x quick installation guide
1 x warranty card
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Model Name Lens Audio Interface Local Storage Power Input Operating Temp. Conformal Coating
VPort P06-2L25M 2.5 mm Line-in
microSD slot, SDXC
interface
PoE -25 to 55°C –
VPort P06-2L25M-T 2.5 mm Line-in
microSD slot, SDXC
interface
PoE -40 to 70°C –
VPort P06-2M25M 2.5 mm Microphone
microSD slot, SDXC
interface
PoE -25 to 55°C –
VPort P06-2M25M-T 2.5 mm Microphone
microSD slot, SDXC
interface
PoE -40 to 70°C –
VPort P06-2L25M-CT 2.5 mm Line-in
microSD slot, SDXC
interface
PoE -25 to 55°C ✓
VPort P06-2L25M-CT-T 2.5 mm Line-in
microSD slot, SDXC
interface
PoE -40 to 70°C ✓
VPort P06-2M25M-CT 2.5 mm Microphone
microSD slot, SDXC
interface
PoE -25 to 55°C ✓
VPort P06-2M25M-CT-T 2.5 mm Microphone
microSD slot, SDXC
interface
PoE -40 to 70°C ✓
VPort 06-2L25M 2.5 mm Line-in
microSD slot, SDXC
interface
12/24 VDC -25 to 55°C –
Model Name Lens Audio Interface Local Storage Power Input Operating Temp. Conformal Coating
VPort 06-2L25M-T 2.5 mm Line-in
microSD slot, SDXC
interface
12/24 VDC -40 to 70°C –
VPort 06-2M25M 2.5 mm Microphone
microSD slot, SDXC
interface
12/24 VDC -25 to 55°C –
VPort 06-2M25M-T 2.5 mm Microphone
microSD slot, SDXC
interface
12/24 VDC -40 to 70°C –
VPort 06-2L25M-CT 2.5 mm Line-in
microSD slot, SDXC
interface
12/24 VDC -25 to 55°C ✓
VPort 06-2L25M-CT-T 2.5 mm Line-in
microSD slot, SDXC
interface
12/24 VDC -40 to 70°C ✓
VPort 06-2M25M-CT 2.5 mm Microphone
microSD slot, SDXC
interface
12/24 VDC -25 to 55°C ✓
VPort 06-2M25M-CT-T 2.5 mm Microphone
microSD slot, SDXC
interface
12/24 VDC -40 to 70°C ✓
VPort P06-2L36M 3.6 mm Line-in
microSD slot, SDXC
interface
PoE -25 to 55°C –
VPort P06-2L36M-T 3.6 mm Line-in
microSD slot, SDXC
interface
PoE -40 to 70°C –
VPort P06-2M36M 3.6 mm Microphone
microSD slot, SDXC
interface
PoE -25 to 55°C –
VPort P06-2M36M-T 3.6 mm Microphone
microSD slot, SDXC
interface
PoE -40 to 70°C –
VPort P06-2L36M-CT 3.6 mm Line-in
microSD slot, SDXC
interface
PoE -25 to 55°C ✓
VPort P06-2L36M-CT-T 3.6 mm Line-in
microSD slot, SDXC
interface
PoE -40 to 70°C ✓
VPort P06-2M36M-CT 3.6 mm Microphone
microSD slot, SDXC
interface
PoE -25 to 55°C ✓
VPort P06-2M36M-CT-T 3.6 mm Microphone
microSD slot, SDXC
interface
PoE -40 to 70°C ✓
VPort 06-2L36M 3.6 mm Line-in
microSD slot, SDXC
interface
12/24 VDC -25 to 55°C –
VPort 06-2L36M-T 3.6 mm Line-in
microSD slot, SDXC
interface
12/24 VDC -40 to 70°C –
VPort 06-2M36M 3.6 mm Microphone
microSD slot, SDXC
interface
12/24 VDC -25 to 55°C –
VPort 06-2M36M-T 3.6 mm Microphone
microSD slot, SDXC
interface
12/24 VDC -40 to 70°C –
VPort 06-2L36M-CT 3.6 mm Line-in
microSD slot, SDXC
interface
12/24 VDC -25 to 55°C ✓
VPort 06-2L36M-CT-T 3.6 mm Line-in
microSD slot, SDXC
interface
12/24 VDC -40 to 70°C ✓
VPort 06-2M36M-CT 3.6 mm Microphone
microSD slot, SDXC
interface
12/24 VDC -25 to 55°C ✓
VPort 06-2M36M-CT-T 3.6 mm Microphone
microSD slot, SDXC
interface
12/24 VDC -40 to 70°C ✓
VPort P06-2L42M 4.2 mm Line-in
microSD slot, SDXC
interface
PoE -25 to 55°C –
VPort P06-2L42M-T 4.2 mm Line-in
microSD slot, SDXC
interface
PoE -40 to 70°C –
VPort P06-2M42M 4.2 mm Microphone
microSD slot, SDXC
interface
PoE -25 to 55°C –
Model Name Lens Audio Interface Local Storage Power Input Operating Temp. Conformal Coating
VPort P06-2M42M-T 4.2 mm Microphone
microSD slot, SDXC
interface
PoE -40 to 70°C –
VPort P06-2L42M-CT 4.2 mm Line-in
microSD slot, SDXC
interface
PoE -25 to 55°C ✓
VPort P06-2L42M-CT-T 4.2 mm Line-in
microSD slot, SDXC
interface
PoE -40 to 70°C ✓
VPort P06-2M42M-CT 4.2 mm Microphone
microSD slot, SDXC
interface
PoE -25 to 55°C ✓
VPort P06-2M42M-CT-T 4.2 mm Microphone
microSD slot, SDXC
interface
PoE -40 to 70°C ✓
VPort 06-2L42M 4.2 mm Line-in
microSD slot, SDXC
interface
12/24 VDC -25 to 55°C –
VPort 06-2L42M-T 4.2 mm Line-in
microSD slot, SDXC
interface
12/24 VDC -40 to 70°C –
VPort 06-2M42M 4.2 mm Microphone
microSD slot, SDXC
interface
12/24 VDC -25 to 55°C –
VPort 06-2M42M-T 4.2 mm Microphone
microSD slot, SDXC
interface
12/24 VDC -40 to 70°C –
VPort 06-2L42M-CT 4.2 mm Line-in
microSD slot, SDXC
interface
12/24 VDC -25 to 55°C ✓
VPort 06-2L42M-CT-T 4.2 mm Line-in
microSD slot, SDXC
interface
12/24 VDC -40 to 70°C ✓
VPort 06-2M42M-CT 4.2 mm Microphone
microSD slot, SDXC
interface
12/24 VDC -25 to 55°C ✓
VPort 06-2M42M-CT-T 4.2 mm Microphone
microSD slot, SDXC
interface
12/24 VDC -40 to 70°C ✓
VPort P06-2L60M 6.0 mm Line-in
microSD slot, SDXC
interface
PoE -25 to 55°C –
VPort P06-2L60M-T 6.0 mm Line-in
microSD slot, SDXC
interface
PoE -40 to 70°C –
VPort P06-2M60M 6.0 mm Microphone
microSD slot, SDXC
interface
PoE -25 to 55°C –
VPort P06-2M60M-T 6.0 mm Microphone
microSD slot, SDXC
interface
PoE -40 to 70°C –
VPort P06-2L60M-CT 6.0 mm Line-in
microSD slot, SDXC
interface
PoE -25 to 55°C ✓
VPort P06-2L60M-CT-T 6.0 mm Line-in
microSD slot, SDXC
interface
PoE -40 to 70°C ✓
VPort P06-2M60M-CT 6.0 mm Microphone
microSD slot, SDXC
interface
PoE -25 to 55°C ✓
VPort P06-2M60M-CT-T 6.0 mm Microphone
microSD slot, SDXC
interface
PoE -40 to 70°C ✓
VPort 06-2L60M 6.0 mm Line-in
microSD slot, SDXC
interface
12/24 VDC -25 to 55°C –
VPort 06-2L60M-T 6.0 mm Line-in
microSD slot, SDXC
interface
12/24 VDC -40 to 70°C –
VPort 06-2M60M 6.0 mm Microphone
microSD slot, SDXC
interface
12/24 VDC -25 to 55°C –
VPort 06-2M60M-T 6.0 mm Microphone
microSD slot, SDXC
interface
12/24 VDC -40 to 70°C –
VPort 06-2L60M-CT 6.0 mm Line-in
microSD slot, SDXC
interface
12/24 VDC -25 to 55°C ✓
Model Name Lens Audio Interface Local Storage Power Input Operating Temp. Conformal Coating
VPort 06-2L60M-CT-T 6.0 mm Line-in
microSD slot, SDXC
interface
12/24 VDC -40 to 70°C ✓
VPort 06-2M60M-CT 6.0 mm Microphone
microSD slot, SDXC
interface
12/24 VDC -25 to 55°C ✓
VPort 06-2M60M-CT-T 6.0 mm Microphone
microSD slot, SDXC
interface
12/24 VDC -40 to 70°C ✓
VPort P06-2L80M 8.0 mm Line-in
microSD slot, SDXC
interface
PoE -25 to 55°C –
VPort P06-2L80M-T 8.0 mm Line-in
microSD slot, SDXC
interface
PoE -40 to 70°C –
VPort P06-2M80M 8.0 mm Microphone
microSD slot, SDXC
interface
PoE -25 to 55°C –
VPort P06-2M80M-T 8.0 mm Microphone
microSD slot, SDXC
interface
PoE -40 to 70°C –
VPort P06-2L80M-CT 8.0 mm Line-in
microSD slot, SDXC
interface
PoE -25 to 55°C ✓
VPort P06-2L80M-CT-T 8.0 mm Line-in
microSD slot, SDXC
interface
PoE -40 to 70°C ✓
VPort P06-2M80M-CT 8.0 mm Microphone
microSD slot, SDXC
interface
PoE -25 to 55°C ✓
VPort P06-2M80M-CT-T 8.0 mm Microphone
microSD slot, SDXC
interface
PoE -40 to 70°C ✓
VPort 06-2L80M 8.0 mm Line-in
microSD slot, SDXC
interface
12/24 VDC -25 to 55°C –
VPort 06-2L80M-T 8.0 mm Line-in
microSD slot, SDXC
interface
12/24 VDC -40 to 70°C –
VPort 06-2M80M 8.0 mm Microphone
microSD slot, SDXC
interface
12/24 VDC -25 to 55°C –
VPort 06-2M80M-T 8.0 mm Microphone
microSD slot, SDXC
interface
12/24 VDC -40 to 70°C –
VPort 06-2L80M-CT 8.0 mm Line-in
microSD slot, SDXC
interface
12/24 VDC -25 to 55°C ✓
VPort 06-2L80M-CT-T 8.0 mm Line-in
microSD slot, SDXC
interface
12/24 VDC -40 to 70°C ✓
VPort 06-2M80M-CT 8.0 mm Microphone
microSD slot, SDXC
interface
12/24 VDC -25 to 55°C ✓
VPort 06-2M80M-CT-T 8.0 mm Microphone
microSD slot, SDXC
interface
12/24 VDC -40 to 70°C ✓
Accessories (sold separately)